2014 Atlanta Crown Invitational
Gwinnett Gymnastics Center
6400 Sugarloaf Parkway
Duluth, GA 30097

Jan 10, 2014 - Jan 12, 2014

Rank Num
1 871
2 873
3 813
4 901
5 902
6 866
7 879
8 885
9 898
10 856
11 888
12 899

Name
Gym

Jessica Nolte
Orlando Metro

Payton Sorensen
Orlando Metro

Lane Parker Estes
Buckhead
Gymnastics

Mikayla Brown
Top Notch

Jordyn Olivo
Top Notch

Maisie Shanahan
Nmgc

Anna Catherine
Hicks
Roswell

Aisha William
Roswell

Hannah Ross
South Georgia

Emily Anderson
National Gym Center

Gracee Blanchard
South Georgia

Sarah Townsend
South Georgia

Vault

8.6500

9.0750

8.5250

8.4000

8.8000

8.4250

8.1000
10

8.1500

8.0250

11

8.2000

8.6000

7.6500
12

Bars

8.6500

8.2000

8.1500
6T

7.9000

7.8250

8.4000

8.1500
6T

8.3250

8.4250

7.7500
10

7.1000
11

5.8000
12

Beam

9.4750

8.9250

9.5750

9.6000

9.2000

8.8000

9.3500

9.1000

9.0000

8.7000
10

8.4500
12

8.6500
11

Floor

9.3750
1T

9.2000

9.0500

9.3250

9.2750
4T

9.3750
1T

9.2750
4T

8.9500
10

8.6750
11

9.0000

9.2500

8.4750
12

Meet Results

Session: 9B
Level: 6
Division: Jr A

36.150

35.400

35.300

35.225

35.100

35.000

34.875

34.525

34.125

33.650
10

33.400
11

30.575
12


http://atlantacrown.net/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

